Universal capillary thermostat RTKSA
Capillary system – TÜV-tested
Technical data Application
Colour: Anthracite grey (similar to RAL 7016),
front side transparent
This series of devices was specially
developed for use in heating technology;
in boiler systems or storage tanks; district

RTKSA-000.300 KA000002 20 … 150 °C 9.1 K 6 x 56 mm TR, external setting II
RTKSA-001.100 KA000100 0 … 50 °C 1.3 K 6 x 175 mm TW, internal setting II
RTKSA-001.200 KA000101 0 … 120 °C 3 K 6 x 87 mm TW, internal setting II
RTKSA-001.300 KA000102 20 … 150 °C 9.1 K 6 x 56 mm TW, internal setting II
RTKSA-001.301 KA000103 20 … 150 °C 3.3 K 6 x 82 mm TW, internal setting II
RTKSA-002.310 KA000201 20 … 150 °C -10 …  -15 K* 6 x 55 mm TB, internal setting, external reset II
RTKSA-002.410 KA000200 30 … 110 °C -10 … -15 K* 6 x 72 mm TB, internal setting, external reset II
RTKSA-003.310 KA000300 20 … 150 °C -10 … -15 K* 6 x 55 mm STB, internal setting, external reset II
RTKSA-004.310 KA000400 20 … 150 °C −10 K 6 x 55 mm STW, internal setting II
TR = temperature controller, TW = temperature monitor, TB = temperature limiter, STB = safety temperature limiter, STW = safety temperature monitor
* Manual reset after cooling down by 10 – 15 K (depending on configured setpoint)
Catalogue 2022 | Page 160
Universal capillary thermostat RTKSA
Capillary system – TÜV-tested
Accessories Item no. Length of Material Diameter IxA** Features PG
THK-2-100 KA969901 100 mm nickel-plated brass 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
THK-2-120 KA969902 120 mm nickel-plated brass 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
THK-2-200 KA969903 200 mm nickel-plated brass 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
THK-2-280 KA969904 280 mm nickel-plated brass 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
THK-2-600 KA969905 600 mm nickel-plated brass 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
NTHK-2-100 KA969906 100 mm V4A (1.4571) 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
NTHK-2-120 KA969907 120 mm V4A (1.4571) 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
NTHK-2-200 KA969908 200 mm V4A (1.4571) 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
NTHK-2-280 KA969909 280 mm V4A (1.4571) 7.5 x 10 mm Immersion sleeve II
THK-2-100 x 17 KA979901 100 mm nickel-plated brass 14.8 x 17 mm Immersion sleeve II
THK-2-200 x 17 KA979902 200 mm nickel-plated brass 14.8 x 17 mm Immersion sleeve II
NTHK-2-100 x 17 KA979903 100 mm V4 A (1.4571) 14.8 x 17 mm Immersion sleeve II
NTHK-2-200 x 17 KA979904 200 mm V4 A (1.4571) 14.8 x 17 mm Immersion sleeve II
SWK-2-100 KA989901 100 mm steel, nickel-plated 10.5 x 17 mm Protection coil with flange plate II
SWK-2-120 KA989902 120 mm steel, nickel-plated 10,5 x 17 mm Protection coil with flange plate II
SWK-2-200 KA989903 200 mm steel, nickel-plated 10.5 x 17 mm Protection coil with flange plate II
SWK-2-280 KA989904 280 mm steel, nickel-plated 10.5 x 17 mm Protection coil with flange plate II
** I = minimum inner diameter / A = nominal outer diameter
See page 218 – 219 for pictures and dimension diagrams for immersion sleeves/protection coils
Accessories Item no. Features PG
JZ-29 KA999901 Mounting set RTKSA for THK / NTHK / SWK individual controllers II